

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 8700/2012

NARANJAN KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JARNIAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-08-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajasmit Mondal, Adv. (N/P)
Mr. Ram Bhadauria, Adv. (N/P)
Ms. Shashi Bala Pal, Adv. (N/P)
Mr. Anil Raina, Adv. (N/P)
Ms. Diksha Sarin, Adv. (N/P)
Dr. Om Prakash Kharbanda, Adv. (N/P)
Mr. Rochak Kharbanda, Adv. (N/P)
Mr. Rajkumar Jain, Adv. (N/P)
Mr. Robin Khokhar, AOR (N/P)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the
appellant(s), list after two weeks.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR